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1 85522 S/G Mohd Sameer Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 24               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          83                      147                 10          1             136                      27 Oct'2021
2 33415 S/G Rahul Kumar Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 25               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          87                      153                 10          1             142                      27 Oct'2021
3 90049 S/G Abhinandan Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 1                 9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          3                        6                      -        -          6                          27 Oct'2021
4 12230 S/G Vinod kumar viswakarma Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
5 53903 S/G Sudhir kumar Pandey Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
6 74505 S/G Shubham Kumar Paswan Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
7 75068 S/G Sazad Ansari Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 25               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          87                      153                 10          1             142                      27 Oct'2021
8 81858 S/G Manish Kumar Giri Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
9 83025 S/G Jitender Prasad Gupta Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021

10 86899 S/G Jay Naresh Patwari Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
11 71513 S/G Balram Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
12 61385 S/G Chetan Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
13 83375 S/G Om Prakash Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
14 73702 S/G Sunil Kumar Rana Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 25               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          87                      153                 10          1             142                      27 Oct'2021
15 68060 S/G Arvind Madhukar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
16 56912 S/G Rakesh Dubey Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 25               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          87                      153                 10          1             142                      27 Oct'2021
17 12170 S/G Ajit Kumar Mishra Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 17               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          59                      104                 7            1             96                        27 Oct'2021
18 15115 S/G Abul Hasan Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
19 18815 S/G Sanish Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          90                      159                 11          1             147                      27 Oct'2021
20 12075 S/G Javed Alam Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 23               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          80                      141                 10          1             130                      27 Oct'2021
21 12105 S/G Ramesh Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
22 73983 S/G Vipul Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 16               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          55                      98                    7            1             90                        27 Oct'2021
23 73700 S/G Raghav Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
24 72885 S/G Hardeep Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          90                      159                 11          1             147                      27 Oct'2021
25 28906 L/G Kiran Thomas Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
26 20147 S/G Ritesh Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
27 62450 S/G Priyanka Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 22               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          76                      134                 9            1             124                      27 Oct'2021
28 12086 S/G Sonu Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
29 12156 S/G Anant Kumar Manjhi Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
30 12166 S/G Bhola Prasad Gupta Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
31 12218 S/G Sanjay Kumar Manjhi Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
32 12223 S/G Gautam Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
33 12783 S/G Biteshwar Kumar Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
34 19439 L/G Babita Rani Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 25               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          87                      153                 10          1             142                      27 Oct'2021
35 39909 S/G Jaspal Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 8                 9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          28                      49                    3            -          46                        27 Oct'2021
36 70616 S/G Vipin Iii Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 25               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          87                      153                 10          1             142                      27 Oct'2021
37 54881 S/G Anil Mishra Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 19               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          66                      116                 8            1             107                      27 Oct'2021
38 58692 S/G Dharmvir Kumar Prasad Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 25               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          87                      153                 10          1             142                      27 Oct'2021
39 39911 S/G Sumit Sharma Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 5                 9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          17                      31                    2            -          29                        27 Oct'2021
40 75117 S/G Ram Raj Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          90                      159                 11          1             147                      27 Oct'2021
41 12221 S/G Shiv Sharan Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          90                      159                 11          1             147                      27 Oct'2021
42 50446 S/G Sagar Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
43 12087 S/G H P Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
44 12838 S/G Manish Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
45 54714 S/G Gautam Iii Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 16               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          55                      98                    7            1             90                        27 Oct'2021
46 74557 S/G Rakesh Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          90                      159                 11          1             147                      27 Oct'2021
47 12084 S/G Pintu Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          90                      159                 11          1             147                      27 Oct'2021
48 80706 S/G Rohit Kumar Pandey Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 25               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          87                      153                 10          1             142                      27 Oct'2021
49 81547 S/G Dinesh Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 25               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          87                      153                 10          1             142                      27 Oct'2021
50 81165 S/G Pramod Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
51 18191 S/G Ramji Mishra Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 17               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          59                      104                 7            1             96                        27 Oct'2021
52 81859 S/G Pawan Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          90                      159                 11          1             147                      27 Oct'2021
53 72881 S/G Baldev Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 23               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          80                      141                 10          1             130                      27 Oct'2021
54 74570 S/G Atish Kumar Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 9                 9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          31                      55                    4            -          51                        27 Oct'2021
55 58695 S/G Om Prakash Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
56 87647 S/G Murari Kumar Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 24               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          83                      147                 10          1             136                      27 Oct'2021
57 89058 S/G Rajiv Ranjan Ray Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 22               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          76                      134                 9            1             124                      27 Oct'2021
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58 12775 S/G Ram Mahesh Mishra Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 27               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      27 Oct'2021
59 16550 S/G Naresh Kumar Jha Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 21               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          73                      128                 9            1             118                      27 Oct'2021
60 90371 S/G Rakesh Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 19               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          66                      116                 8            1             107                      27 Oct'2021
61 60134 S/G Harendra Prasad Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 21               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          76                      133                 9            1             123                      26 Nov'2021
62 12586 S/G Mahipal Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 20               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          72                      127                 9            1             117                      26 Nov'2021
63 23092 S/G Uday Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
64 11050 S/G Suraj Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
65 85522 S/G Mohd Sameer Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 21               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          76                      133                 9            1             123                      26 Nov'2021
66 33415 S/G Rahul Kumar Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 17               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          61                      108                 7            1             100                      26 Nov'2021
67 12230 S/G Vinod kumar viswakarma Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
68 53903 S/G Sudhir kumar Pandey Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
69 74505 S/G Shubham Kumar Paswan Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 25               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          90                      159                 11          1             147                      26 Nov'2021
70 75068 S/G Sazad Ansari Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 8                 9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          29                      51                    3            -          48                        26 Nov'2021
71 81858 S/G Manish Kumar Giri Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 5                 9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          18                      32                    2            -          30                        26 Nov'2021
72 83025 S/G Jitender Prasad Gupta Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 25               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          90                      159                 11          1             147                      26 Nov'2021
73 86899 S/G Jay Naresh Patwari Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 14               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          50                      89                    6            1             82                        26 Nov'2021
74 71513 S/G Balram Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
75 61385 S/G Chetan Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 9                 9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          32                      57                    4            -          53                        26 Nov'2021
76 83375 S/G Om Prakash Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 24               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          86                      152                 10          1             141                      26 Nov'2021
77 68060 S/G Arvind Madhukar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
78 56912 S/G Rakesh Dubey Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
79 12170 S/G Ajit Kumar Mishra Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
80 15115 S/G Abul Hasan Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
81 18815 S/G Sanish Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
82 12075 S/G Javed Alam Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 23               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          83                      146                 10          1             135                      26 Nov'2021
83 12105 S/G Ramesh Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
84 73983 S/G Vipul Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 19               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          68                      121                 8            1             112                      26 Nov'2021
85 73700 S/G Raghav Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
86 72885 S/G Hardeep Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
87 28906 L/G Kiran Thomas Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
88 20147 S/G Ritesh Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 22               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          79                      140                 9            1             130                      26 Nov'2021
89 62450 S/G Priyanka Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 18               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          65                      114                 8            1             105                      26 Nov'2021
90 12086 S/G Sonu Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 25               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          90                      159                 11          1             147                      26 Nov'2021
91 12156 S/G Anant Kumar Manjhi Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 22               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          79                      140                 9            1             130                      26 Nov'2021
92 12166 S/G Bhola Prasad Gupta Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 25               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          90                      159                 11          1             147                      26 Nov'2021
93 12218 S/G Sanjay Kumar Manjhi Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
94 12223 S/G Gautam Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
95 12783 S/G Biteshwar Kumar Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 13               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          47                      83                    6            1             76                        26 Nov'2021
96 19439 L/G Babita Rani Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
97 39909 S/G Jaspal Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 18               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          65                      114                 8            1             105                      26 Nov'2021
98 70616 S/G Vipin Iii Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 23               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          83                      146                 10          1             135                      26 Nov'2021
99 54881 S/G Anil Mishra Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 25               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          90                      159                 11          1             147                      26 Nov'2021

100 58692 S/G Dharmvir Kumar Prasad Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
101 75117 S/G Ram Raj Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
102 12221 S/G Shiv Sharan Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
103 50446 S/G Sagar Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
104 12087 S/G H P Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 16               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          58                      102                 7            1             94                        26 Nov'2021
105 12838 S/G Manish Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
106 74557 S/G Rakesh Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 12               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          43                      76                    5            1             70                        26 Nov'2021
107 80706 S/G Rohit Kumar Pandey Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 25               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          90                      159                 11          1             147                      26 Nov'2021
108 81547 S/G Dinesh Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
109 81165 S/G Pramod Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 23               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          83                      146                 10          1             135                      26 Nov'2021
110 18191 S/G Ramji Mishra Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
111 81859 S/G Pawan Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 9                 9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          32                      57                    4            -          53                        26 Nov'2021
112 72881 S/G Baldev Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 25               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          90                      159                 11          1             147                      26 Nov'2021
113 74570 S/G Atish Kumar Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 13               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          47                      83                    6            1             76                        26 Nov'2021
114 58695 S/G Om Prakash Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 15               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          54                      95                    6            1             88                        26 Nov'2021
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115 87647 S/G Murari Kumar Singh Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
116 89058 S/G Rajiv Ranjan Ray Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
117 12775 S/G Ram Mahesh Mishra Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
118 16550 S/G Naresh Kumar Jha Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 17               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          61                      108                 7            1             100                      26 Nov'2021
119 90371 S/G Rakesh Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 22               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          79                      140                 9            1             130                      26 Nov'2021
120 12135 S/G Rakesh Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 26               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          94                      165                 11          1             153                      26 Nov'2021
121 90923 S/G Ram Bilas Kuswah Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 18               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          65                      114                 8            1             105                      26 Nov'2021
122 90985 S/G Santosh Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 14               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          50                      89                    6            1             82                        26 Nov'2021
123 90987 S/G Pankaj Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 12               9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          43                      76                    5            1             70                        26 Nov'2021
124 91216 S/G Chandan Kumar Saket Max Healthcare Institute Ltd Delhi Delhi 4                 9,545                  9,638                   16,826                16,991          14                      25                    2            -          23                        26 Nov'2021

Total 2,797         1,183,555          1,195,162          2,086,395          2,106,855    9,901                17,424            1,171    115         16,138                3,284                -                

19,249          


